30 70 100 15 35 50 15 35 50 15 35 50 15 35 50 70 30 100 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50
12 28 40 6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 28 12 40 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20
Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
1 24DPIDE101 ADITYA 20 38 B 6 7 F 8 2 F 9 15 C 7 16 C 44 14 B 21 12 B+ 19 8 C 27 10 A 25 9 B+
RE-.24DECE25
RE-.24DECE27
RE-.24DECE31
2 24DPIDE102 DEEPAK 27 28 B 10 22 B+ 11 27 A 13 16 B 11 14 C 62 26 A+ 20 12 B+ 20 12 B+ 28 12 A+ 29 12 A+ 7.14
3 24DPIDE103 DEEPESH 21 8 F 6 AB F 6 18 C 9 4 F 8 2 F 42 DTN DTN 19 10 B 19 10 B 20 DTN DTN 25 9 B+
RE-24DEVS01
RE-.24DECE25
RE-.24DECE29
RE-.24DECE31
RE-.24DECE24
RE-.24DECE30 L
7 24DPIDE107 JAGDISH 20 15 F 6 4 F 10 14 C 8 8 F 10 8 F 49 20 B+ 29 11 A+ 30 11 A+ 24 10 B+ 23 11 B+
RE-24DEVS01
RE-.24DECE25
RE-.24DECE29
RE-.24DECE31
9 24DPIDE109 NITESH 25 9 F 7 14 P 9 15 C 10 14 C 8 1 F 40 17 B 22 10 B+ 21 10 B+ 24 8 B+ 27 11 A
RE-24DEVS01
RE-.24DECE31
11 24DPIDE111 ROHIT 25 24 F 8 16 C 11 4 F 11 14 C 9 7 F 48 DTN DTN 25 8 B+ 24 12 A 26 8 B+ 26 11 A
RE-24DEVS01
RE-.24DECE27
RE-.24DECE31
RE-.24DECE24
13 24DPIDE113 SURAJ 21 11 F 3 1 F 11 0 F 12 3 F 10 1 F 59 25 A+ 19 11 B+ 21 11 B+ 28 7 A 26 11 A
RE-24DEVS01
RE-.24DECE25
RE-.24DECE27
RE-.24DECE29
RE-.24DECE31
14 24DPIDE114 VISHNU 22 21 F 0 14 F 9 2 F 9 1 F 8 14 P 52 22 A 19 10 B 19 10 B 25 7 B+ 24 11 A
RE-24DEVS01
RE-.24DECE25
RE-.24DECE27
RE-.24DECE29